—
Emergi-Lite®
RA Series – Recessed architectural
battery unit or remote fixture
Versatile emergency lighting solution
•	 Design
•	 Performance
•	 Quality

SQ= Square distribution pattern
—
How to order – Battery unit
  Example: WRAPOEDD3
Color Series Input voltage Options
B= Black
W= Factory white
RAR= �Recessed architectural
remote fixture
AC= 120 to 277VAC, 50/60Hz, high power factor
Blank= 120 to 277VAC, 50/60Hz
DC= 6 to 24VDC
Blank= No options
P= Plenum/type IC rated
SQ= Square distribution pattern
—
How to order – Remote fixture